Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kallum Aitchison - (1228600) - Buckie ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

:09.57
:110.45
1111
11.21
111.44
111.91
112.47
:112.55
112.64
112.65
12.74
112.75
112.88
113.99
114.38
14.42
:114.58
116.42
:20.05
:28.51
:29.55
:30.76
:33.01
:37.03
:49.04

WA Pts

546
526
511
509
504
494
483
481
480
479
478
477
475
454
447
446
443
412
358
265
256
246
228
201
141

Round

m m™m I m I I I I I I mM I I @M I I IT O

I I T

Date

28/06/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
14/07/23
27/05/23
09/03/24
27/05/23
14/07/23
23/02/24
12/04/24
14/04/23
04/02/23
27/04/24
04/02/23
15/04/22
02/07/22
19/03/23
26/03/22
16/07/21
02/02/20
09/06/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
04/02/18
05/02/17

Meet

2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships

North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024
North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024
Scottish Summer Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet
Edinburgh International 2024
Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Schools Swimming Championships

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs

Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2
Scottish National Age Groups

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Team Luton March LC Meet 2023

North District Age Group Champs 2022
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1

Dyce Graded LC & SDS National Champs 2019
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

North District Age Group Championships 2018

North District Age Group Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Luton
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

UoAPS

UoAPS

Buckie

Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie

Buckie

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.57
1:12.88

1:12.65

111.91

:110.45

1111

112.64

11.21

112.55

111.44

112.47

12.74

:114.58

112,75

113.99

114.42
1:14.38
1:16.42
1:20.05
1:28.51
1:29.55
1:30.76
1:33.01
1:37.03

1:49.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
475
479
494
526
511
480
509
481
504
483
478
443
477
454
446
447
412
358
265
256
246
228
201

141

Round

m I T I O I M M m I I I I

I T I T

I I T

Date

28/06/24
27/04/24
12/04/24
09/03/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
23/02/24
14/07/23
14/07/23
27/05/23
27/05/23
14/04/23
19/03/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
02/07/22
15/04/22
26/03/22
16/07/21
02/02/20
09/06/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
04/02/18
05/02/17

Meet

2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs

Edinburgh International 2024

North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024

North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024
Scottish Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Team Luton March LC Meet 2023

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2
Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Age Groups

North District Age Group Champs 2022
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
Dyce Graded LC & SDS National Champs 2019
ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1

ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1
North District Age Group Championships 2018

North District Age Group Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Luton
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Club Swam Under

UoAPS

UoAPS

Buckie

Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie
Buckie

Buckie

Page 2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



