Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kallum Aitchison - (1228600) - Buckie ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.57	546	Н	28/06/24	2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
1:10.45	526	F	03/03/24	North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:11.11	511	Н	03/03/24	North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:11.21	509	F	14/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:11.44	504	С	27/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
1:11.91	494	Н	09/03/24	Edinburgh International 2024	Edinburgh		1
1:12.47	483	Н	27/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1
1:12.55	481	Н	14/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:12.64	480	F	23/02/24	Scottish Schools Swimming Championships	East Kilbride		1
1:12.65	479	Н	12/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
1:12.74	478	Н	14/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:12.75	477	F	04/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2	Aberdeen		1
1:12.88	475	Н	27/04/24	Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024	Aberdeen		1
1:13.99	454	Н	04/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2	Aberdeen		1
1:14.38	447	Н	15/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
1:14.42	446	Н	02/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:14.58	443	Н	19/03/23	Team Luton March LC Meet 2023	Luton	Buckie	1
1:16.42	412	Н	26/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
1:20.05	358	F	16/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
1:28.51	265	Н	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Buckie	1
1:29.55	256	F	09/06/19	Dyce Graded LC & SDS National Champs 2019	Aberdeen	Buckie	1
1:30.76	246	F	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Buckie	1
1:33.01	228	Н	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Buckie	1
1:37.03	201	Н	04/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Buckie	1
1:49.04	141	Н	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Buckie	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level					
1:09.57	546	Н	28/06/24	2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1					
1:12.88	475	Н	27/04/24	Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024	Aberdeen		1					
1:12.65	479	Н	12/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1					
1:11.91	494	Н	09/03/24	Edinburgh International 2024	Edinburgh		1					
1:10.45	526	F	03/03/24	North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024	Aberdeen		1					
1:11.11	511	Н	03/03/24	North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024	Aberdeen		1					
1:12.64	480	F	23/02/24	Scottish Schools Swimming Championships	East Kilbride		1					
1:11.21	509	F	14/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1					
1:12.55	481	Н	14/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1					
1:11.44	504	С	27/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1					
1:12.47	483	Н	27/05/23	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross		1					
1:12.74	478	Н	14/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1					
1:14.58	443	Н	19/03/23	Team Luton March LC Meet 2023	Luton	Buckie	1					
1:12.75	477	F	04/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2	Aberdeen		1					
1:13.99	454	Н	04/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2	Aberdeen		1					
1:14.42	446	Н	02/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1					
1:14.38	447	Н	15/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1					
1:16.42	412	Н	26/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1					
1:20.05	358	F	16/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1					
1:28.51	265	Н	02/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Buckie	1					
1:29.55	256	F	09/06/19	Dyce Graded LC & SDS National Champs 2019	Aberdeen	Buckie	1					
1:30.76	246	F	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Buckie	1					
1:33.01	228	Н	03/02/19	ND Age Group Championships 2019 R1	Aberdeen	Buckie	1					
1:37.03	201	Н	04/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Buckie	1					
1:49.04	141	Н	05/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Buckie	1					

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS